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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 11770  100.00% 129.01-130 100 0.85% 2666 22.65% 9204 78.20%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 11769 99.99% 128.01-129 83 0.71% 2749 23.36% 9104 77.35%
177.01-178 6 0.05% 8 0.07% 11768 99.98% 127.01-128 M 0.94% 2860 24.30% 9021 76.64%
176.01-177 2 0.02% 10 0.08% 11762 99.93% 126.01-127 95 0.81% 2955 25.11% 8910 75.70%
175.01-176 6 0.05% 16 0.14% 11760 99.92% 125.01-126 104 0.88% 3059 25.99% 8815 74.89%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 20 0.17% 11754 99.86% 124.01-125 103 0.88% 3162 26.86% 8711 74.01%
173.01-174 1 0.09% 31 0.26% 11750 99.83% 123.01-124 115 0.98% 3277 27.84% 8608 73.14%
172.01-173 13 0.11% 44 0.37% 11739 99.74% 122.01-123 90 0.76% 3367 28.61% 8493 72.16%
171.01-172 1 0.09% 55 0.47% 11726 99.63% 121.01-122 90 0.76% 3457 29.37% 8403 71.39%
170.01-171 1 0.09% 66 0.56% 11715 99.53% 120.01- 121 96 0.82% 3553 30.19% 8313 70.63%
169.01- 170 15 0.13% 81 0.69% 11704 99.44% 119.01-120 M 0.94% 3664 31.13% 8217 69.81%
168.01 - 169 26 0.22% 107 091% 11689 99.31% 118.01-119 126 1.07% 3790 32.20% 8106 68.87%
167.01 - 168 21 0.18% 128 1.09% 11663 99.09% 117.01- 118 102 0.87% 3892 33.07% 7980 67.80%
166.01 - 167 24 0.20% 152 1.29% 11642 98.91% 116.01-117 114 0.97% 4006 34.04% 7878 66.93%
165.01 - 166 28 0.24% 180 1.53% 11618 98.71% 115.01-116 110 0.93% 4116 34.97% 7764 65.96%
164.01 - 165 37 0.31% 217 1.84% 11590 98.47% 114.01-115 132 1.12% 4248 36.09% 7654 65.03%
163.01 - 164 37 0.31% 254 2.16% 11553 98.16%  113.01-114 100 0.85% 4348 36.94% 7522 63.91%
162.01- 163 38 0.32% 292 2.48% 11516 97.84% 112.01-113 130 1.10% 4478 38.05% 7422 63.06%
161.01 - 162 37 0.31% 329 2.80% 11478 97.52%  111.01-112 121 1.03% 4599 39.07% 7292 61.95%
160.01 - 161 54 0.46% 383 3.25% 11441 97.20% 110.01- 111 110 0.93% 4709 40.01% 7171 60.93%
159.01 - 160 50 0.42% 433 3.68% 11387 96.75%  109.01- 110 138 1.17% 4847 41.18% 7061 59.99%
158.01 - 159 50 0.42% 483 4.10% 11337 96.32% 108.01-109 124 1.05% 4971 42.23% 6923 58.82%
157.01- 158 55 0.47% 538 4.57% 11287 95.90% 107.01-108 M 0.94% 5082 43.18% 6799 57.77%
156.01 - 157 35 0.30% 573 4.87% 11232 95.43% 106.01- 107 116 0.99% 5198 44.16% 6688 56.82%
155.01 - 156 41 0.35% 614 522% 11197 95.13% 105.01 - 106 130 1.10% 5328 45.27% 6572 55.84%
154.01 - 155 43 0.37% 657 558% 11156 94.78% 104.01-105 M 0.94% 5439 46.21% 6442 54.73%
153.01 - 154 65 0.55% 722 6.13% 11113 94.42% 103.01- 104 115 0.98% 5554 47.19% 6331 53.79%
152.01-153 46 0.39% 768 6.53% 11048 93.87% 102.01-103 137 1.16% 5691 48.35% 6216 52.81%
151.01 - 152 69 0.59% 837 711% 11002 93.47% 101.01-102 115 0.98% 5806 49.33% 6079 51.65%
150.01 - 151 60 0.51% 897 7.62% 10933 92.89% 100.01 - 101 107 0.91% 5913 50.24% 5964 50.67 %
149.01 - 150 59 0.50% 956 8.12% 10873 92.38%  99.01-100 124 1.05% 6037 51.29% 5857 49.76%
148.01 - 149 68 0.58% 1024 8.70% 10814 91.88%  98.01-99 125 1.06% 6162 52.35% 5733 48.71%
147.01- 148 47 0.40% 1071 9.10% 10746 91.30%  97.01-98 105 0.89% 6267 53.25% 5608 47.65%
146.01 - 147 73 0.62% 1144 9.72% 10699 90.90% = 96.01-97 M 0.94% 6378 54.19% 5503 46.75%

145.01 - 146 78 0.66% 1222 10.38% 10626 90.28%  95.01-96 126 1.07% 6504 55.26% 5392 45.81%
144.01 - 145 84 0.71% 1306 11.10% 10548 89.62%  94.01-95 123 1.05% 6627 56.30% 5266 44.74%
143.01 - 144 76 0.65% 1382 11.74% 10464 88.90%  93.01-94 140 1.19% 6767 57.49% 5143 43.70%
142.01- 143 80 0.68% 1462 12.42% 10388 88.26%  92.01-93 129 1.10% 6896 58.59% 5003 42.51%
141.01 - 142 97 0.82% 1559 13.25% 10308 87.58%  91.01-92 116 0.99% 7012 59.58% 4874 41.41%
140.01 - 141 66 0.56% 1625 13.81% 10211 86.75%  90.01-91 149 1.27% 7161 60.84% 4758 40.42%
139.01 - 140 72 0.61% 1697 14.42% 10145 86.19%  89.01-90 124 1.05% 7285 61.89% 4609 39.16%
138.01-139 76 0.65% 1773 15.06% 10073 85.58%  88.01-89 135 1.15% 7420 63.04% 4485 38.11%
137.01-138 96 0.82% 1869 15.88% 9997 84.94%  87.01-88 114 0.97% 7534 64.01% 4350 36.96%
136.01 - 137 93 0.79% 1962 16.67% 9901 84.12%  86.01-87 130 1.10% 7664 65.11% 4236 35.99%
135.01-136 94 0.80% 2056 17.47% 9808 83.33%  85.01-86 133 1.13% 7797 66.24% 4106 34.89%
134.01-135 97 0.82% 2153 18.29% 9714 82.53%  84.01-85 107 0.91% 7904 67.15% 3973 33.76%
133.01- 134 108 0.92% 2261 19.21% 9617 81.71%  83.01-84 119 1.01% 8023 68.16% 3866 32.85%
132.01-133 96 0.82% 2357 20.03% 9509 80.79%  82.01-83 M 0.94% 8134 69.11% 3747 31.84%
131.01-132 106 0.90% 2463 20.93% 9413 79.97%  81.01-82 102 0.87% 8236 69.97% 3636 30.89%
130.01 - 131 103 0.88% 2566 21.80% 9307 79.07%  80.01- 81 113 0.96% 8349 70.93% 3534 30.03%



g 129

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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135 1.15%
88 0.75%
92 0.78%
88 0.75%
90 0.76%
98 0.83%
99 0.84%
73 0.62%
93 0.79%
113 0.96%
91 0.77%
69 0.59%
87 0.74%
83 0.71%
89 0.76%
66 0.56%
53 0.45%
69 0.59%
70 0.59%
58 0.49%
69 0.59%
75 0.64%
52 0.44%
50 0.42%
58 0.49%
49 0.42%
50 0.42%
41 0.35%
44 0.37%
29 0.25%
35 0.30%
34 0.29%
27 0.23%
21 0.18%
34 0.29%
26 0.22%
1 0.09%
26 0.22%
25 0.21%
13 0.11%
17 0.14%
18 0.15%
13 0.1%
14 0.12%
10 0.08%
15 0.13%
8 0.07%
3 0.03%
4 0.03%
6 0.05%

N8
8484

8572
8664
8752
8842
8940
9039
9112
9205
9318
9409
9478
9565
9648
9737
9803
9856
9925
9995
10053
10122
10197
10249
10299
10357
10406
10456
10497
10541
10570
10605
10639
10666
10687
10721
10747
10758
10784
10809
10822
10839
10857
10870
10884
10894
10909
10917
10920
10924
10930

BTtk
72.08%
72.83%
73.61%
74.36%
75.12%
75.96%
76.80%
77.42%
78.21%
79.17%
79.94%
80.53%
81.27%
81.97%
82.73%
83.29%
83.74%
84.32%
84.92%
85.41%
86.00%
86.64%
87.08%
87.50%
87.99%
88.41%
88.84%
89.18%
89.56%
89.80%
90.10%
90.39%
90.62%
90.80%
91.09%
91.31%
91.40%
91.62%
91.84%
91.95%
92.09%
92.24%
92.35%
92.47%
92.56%
92.68%
92.75%
92.78%
92.81%
92.86%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3421

3286
3198
3106
3018
29028
2830
2731
2658
2565
2452
2361
2292
2205
2122
2033
1967
1914
1845
1775
1717
1648
1573
1521
1471
1413
1364
1314
1273
1229
1200
1165
1131
1104
1083
1049
1023
1012
986
961
948
931
913
900
886
876
861
853
850
846

[Epaew
29.07%
27.92%
2717%
26.39%
25.64%
24.88%
24.04%
23.20%
22.58%
21.79%
20.83%
20.06%
19.47%
18.73%
18.03%
17.27%
16.71%
16.26%
15.68%
15.08%
14.59%
14.00%
13.36%
12.92%
12.50%
12.01%
11.59%
11.16%
10.82%
10.44%
10.20%

9.90%
9.61%
9.38%
9.20%
8.91%
8.69%
8.60%
8.38%
8.16%
8.05%
7.91%
7.76%
7.65%
7.53%
7.44%
7.32%
7.25%
7.22%
7.19%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.05%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.48%

RS Bat

NE
10936

10943
10948
10951
10955
10959
10964
10965
10971
10976
10980
10983
10987
10990
10992
10996
10997
11000
11002
11003
11004
11005
11005
11005
11006
11007
11007
11007
11007
11770

BTtk
92.91%
92.97%
93.02%
93.04%
93.08%
93.11%
93.15%
93.16%
93.21%
93.25%
93.29%
93.31%
93.35%
93.37%
93.39%
93.42%
93.43%
93.46%
93.47%
93.48%
93.49%
93.50%
93.50%
93.50%
93.51%
93.52%
93.52%
93.52%
93.52%

100.00%
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840
834
827
822
819
815
811
806
805
799
794
790
787
783
780
778
774
773
770
768
767
766
765
765
765
764
763
763
763
763

[Epaew

7.14%
7.09%
7.03%
6.98%
6.96%
6.92%
6.89%
6.85%
6.84%
6.79%
6.75%
6.71%
6.69%
6.65%
6.63%
6.61%
6.58%
6.57%
6.54%
6.53%
6.52%
6.51%
6.50%
6.50%
6.50%
6.49%
6.48%
6.48%
6.48%
6.48%



